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41

03Sep2016
18:15

EXI JETFREIGHT 13 MXL FISCHER5

BUGEJA Ian XUEREB  Antonello
1RIZZO NAUDI Julian SPITERI DEBARRO C1 2

VASSALLO Simon CALLEJA Luke
PACE LUPI David

3 (4)BORG MILLO Daniel GIALANZE Christian1
2 GRAVINA Edward BUGEJA Charles

2GRAVINA Sean MELI Sean1 1
1 GRISCTI Kurt BUSUTTIL  Gianluca1

PARIS Nicky
1BIANCHI Andrea SCERRI Rainier2

FELICE Luca NAVARRO Kyle
11 VUKICEVIC Milos DEBATTISTA Kyle6

LANZON Kayne3
PISANI Dorian AZZOPARDI Ian

Licari, StefanGoncharenko, Anna
Magri, RichardZedda, Andrea

03/09/2016  19:18:18Printed:ARES 21 System OMEGA Timing

Match number :

date :
time :

:

Goals Goals Fouls (Out Period)Fouls (Out Period)

11
22
33
44
55
66
77
88
99
1010
1111
1212
1313
Coach :Coach :

Referees : Goal Judges :

Period
ScoreTimeCap FoulFoul Score Cap

E: Exclusion foul     P: Penalty foul    DE: Definitive exclusion DE-B Brutality


